AIRWAS
3-SR
2-JR
2-SR
3-R
1-JR
1-SR

Air Waste Management Association

2SEA0043864
2JEA0123904
2SEV0013740
2JEA0233781
2JEA0113683
2SEA0142447

Catelynn Brown

Keira Courtney
Min Gi Chun
Olivia Lee

Rishi Chowdhury

Sonya Zhang

Certificate and $100 third place award
Certificate and $150 Second place award
Certificate and $200 second place award
Certificate and $100 third place award
Certificate and $200 first place award
Certificate and $300 first place award

AMS
1
1
1-ST
1-ST
1
1
1

American Meteorological Society

25R00042461
25PS0162514

25R00132940
2SEA0062200
2SEA0132500
2SEA0142447
2SEA0093551

< < < < =<

Jiawei Chen
Maja Uzieblo

Mikul Saravanan

Owen Dong
Sonnet Xu
Sonya Zhang

Supra Kuchibhatla

Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement

Certificate of outstanding achievement

APA

1-ST

American Psychological Association

25BS0172336
25BS0132114

25BS0092318
25BS0112271

Monday, April 18, 2022

Aidan Oakley

Grace Fowkes with Ana Dougherty
and Lourd Naeem

Isabella Cook

Reem Elzaghir

Certificate of accomplishment

Certificate of accomplishment

Certificate of accomplishment

Certificate of accomplishment
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ASA
HM
HM
HM
2
2
HM
HM
HM
HM
2
HM
HM
2
HM
HM
1
HM
HM
2
HM
HM
HM
2

American Statistical Association (ASA), Michigan Chapters

25Z7A0025002
25BS0152214
2SMA0082236
25PS0083218
25500103006
25PH0022417
25BE0032474
2SMA0063183
2SEY0063556
25MA0023220
25ZA0015001
25PH0032400
25R00113730
2SEY0072379
25R00132940
25ZA0035003
2SCE0012360
2SMA0072443
2SBE0043970
25BS0142225
25PS0073537
2STS0012986
25CB0042450

< < < =<

< < < < < < =<

Andrew Wagner

Angela Matta

Arnav Nikam

Batule Hamka

Brian Zhang

Charlie Chen with Dylan Agha
Dillan Lau

Donald Liveoak

Harish Narayan

Jad Habhab

Jett Miller

Kira Collins

Kush Parikh with Timothy Mathew
Margaret Yang

Mikul Saravanan

Olivia Wagner

Rahul Barpanda

Razzi Masroor

Rohit Mahesh

Ruisi Ma

Simran Gupta with Nurayda Albeez
Vijay Daita

Vikram Goddla

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
S50 Award of Merit

$50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$200 Award of Excellence
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
S50 Award of Merit

ASEIO
2

3
1
3
3

American Society of Engineers of Indian Origin

25R00103211
2SBE0032474
25R00132940
2SCE0012360
25500032206

< < < =<

Ashwin Mahendran
Dillan Lau

Mikul Saravanan
Rahul Barpanda
Sanjana Duttagupta

Certificate, Book, Gift card
Certificate
Certificate, Book, Gift Card
Certificate

Certificate

ASHRAE

3JR
1R
3EL
3JR
3JR

Amercian Society of Heating, Refrigerating and Air Conditioning Engineers

2JPH0263902
2JEA0182484
2EELO082719
2JCH0592859
2JEA0312837

Monday, April 18, 2022

Adrian Mejia
Alejandro Herrera
Cash Papuga
Mohammad Kiyani

Reyanne Salameh

Book and Certificate
Book and Certificate
Book and Certificate
Book and Certificate

Book and Certificate
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ASMDET ASM - Detroit Chapter
3JR 2JEA0133589 Alyson Dai Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.
1JR 2JEA0032876 Aydin Akhoon Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.
1SR 2SEM0092453 Y  Kunwoo Kim Certificate of accomplishment and complementary

admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.
2SR 2SMS0033595 Y  Neha Parthasarathy with Armita Certificate of accomplishment and complementary

Marpu admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

3SR 2SMS0043334 Y  Niko Williams Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

2JR 2JEA0094023 Owen Bailey Certificate of accomplishment and complementary

admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

ASM-ED ASM Materials Education Foundation

1 2SEM0092453 Y  Kunwoo Kim Award ribbon and a certificate

ALT 2JBS0103508 Madisyn Ervin Alternate

1 2SMS0033595 Y  Neha Parthasarathy with Armita Award ribbon and a certificate

Marpu

1 2SMS0043334 Y  Niko Williams Award ribbon and a certificate
|
AWG Association of Women GeoScientists

1 2SEA0043864 Catelynn Brown Awards Certificate

1 2SPS0173527 Entriel Williams Awards Certificate

1-ST 2SEA0132500 Y Sonnet Xu Awards Certificate for MSEF

1 2SEA0142447 Sonya Zhang Awards Certificate
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
BATTLE James T Battle Memorial Award

1 2SMA0042263 Asim Handy Special certificate and cash award of $250 from the

James T Battle Scholarship Fund

BCODE Broadcom Foundation-Coding for Commitment

1 2JTM0093325 Jeeva Maridass with Sambith $250 Gift Certificate, Raspberry Pi Foundation Official
Manohar-reddy and Tejaaswin Raja RP400 Personal Computer Kit, Public recognition at
Broadcom Foundation sponsored competitions and
receipt of a formal certificate from Broadcom

Foundation
-
BIOMED Regeneron BioMedical Award
1 2SBM0202353 Y  Annabelle Ye Award Certificate, special recognition, and $500
award
1-ST 2SCE0012360 Y Rahul Barpanda Award Certificate, special recognition, and $500
award
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Awd_ Code
Place Spot St

Organization Name
CertificateName Award Description

BROAD1 Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH1153149 Aasiya Zia Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0043216 Abdurrahman Ahmed Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0393132 Adam Fodil Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0973977 Adrian Sanchez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0862995 Ahlayna Powell-swan Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0422049 Alejandro Garita Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEA0182484 Alejandro Herrera Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPH0293720 Alejandro Orozco Lopez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JME0082930 Alexa Daulton Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPH0113840 Alfonso Ciarelli Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEA0133589 Alyson Dai Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEA0263680 Angel Orozco Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JTM0043357 Annabelle Beaubien with Cainan Student is nominated for competition in the
Hanbury Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEN0222479 Anthony Lopez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JBY0372910 Ashrita Reddy Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCHO0723636 Ashton Milner Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEA0032876 Aydin Akhoon Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEN0133972 Benjamin Diemer Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JBY0243833 Brianhana Gavin Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JME0133593 Brooklyn Garver Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JBY0183835 Calvin Cline Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0613309 Carter Koenigsknecht Student is nominated for competition in the

Monday, April 18, 2022

Broadcom Masters Competition
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Awd_Code Organization Name

Monday, April 18, 2022

Place Spot St CertificateName Award Description

2JCHO0312153 Cristal Cuello Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JCH0552082 Daisy Jurado Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JBY0163832 Desmond Cason Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JTR0063564 Diya Sheth Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JBS0133974 Eduardo Gonzalez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPHO0133461 Ellie Douglas Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JME0023682 Emmanuel Angeles Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JBS0283047 Esmaa Shajrah Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JEA0162480 Fatima Flores Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JBY0392517 Guadalupe Villeda Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JEN0053095 Hamzah Alhydary Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JRE0053407 Hana Huseini Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPS0303572 | Yonnie Prather Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPHO0353111 Ibrahim Shoeb Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JTMO0073354 Iman Khan with Maira Baig and Student is nominated for competition in the
Eman Zaidi Broadcom Masters Competition

2JBY0232486 Ivan Enriquez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JCH0872650 Jannathul Rafa Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPH0273464 Jarell Murray Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPH0393888 Jayden Walker Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JCH0512109 Jaylynn Hoosier Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JCH0912021 Jennifer Ramirez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPH0082518 Jesus Ayala Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

2JPS0053807 Jimmy Asmar Student is nominated for competition in the

Broadcom Masters Competition
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Awd_Code Organization Name

Place Spot St CertificateName Award Description

1 2JTM0033009 Joshua Asirvatham with Jason Student is nominated for competition in the
Asirvatham Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0173522 Josiah Arnold Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0402485 Josue Valencia Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JME0032515 Judy Bai Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JTM0112106 Kaleb Mclaurin with Daion Brown Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JBY0153837 Kameeyla Camak Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEA0123904 Keira Courtney Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPH0173828 Keira Hampton Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0213906 Kirsten Littleton Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0072924 Leanna Baig Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JAS0043877 Leeanne Kabbani Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JEN0292897 Mantsha Rani Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0253523 Marcellus Mccalebb Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0412032 Maria Garcia Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JRE0062478 Maricarmen Lopez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JME0013050 Maryam Ahmed Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0272920 Maryam Mohammed Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0172027 Micah Johns Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0083573 Moiyana Bell Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JBS0273921 Molly Rudnick Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPS0322720 Moumita Ray Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JPH0033418 Mustafa Alam Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0472640 Myron Harris Student is nominated for competition in the

Monday, April 18, 2022

Broadcom Masters Competition
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Awd_ Code

Place Spot
1 2JCH0332496
1 2JEA0193554
1 2JTR0O053681
1 2JEA0094023
1 2JBS0263625
1 2JEA0294032
1 2JCH1143415
1 2JEN0323621
1 2JCHO0152726
1 2JEA0113683
1 2JBY0383948
1 2JCH0142020
1 2JTM0083544
1 2JEN0303310
1 2JEN0193779
1 2JBY0132941
1 2JPS0094078
1 2JBS0293737
1 2JEN0173800
1 2JPS0372595
1 2JTRO042516
1 2JPH0383552
1 2JCHO0054063

Monday, April 18, 2022

Organization Name

CertificateName

Nandita Das
Natalie Jackson
Osvaldo Plascencia
Owen Bailey
Prasham Rathod
Puja Ravi

Radia Zaman
Rayhan Shah
Rimsha Ansari
Rishi Chowdhury
Rohit Reddy
Rubria Angulo
Ryan Lee with Taiwen Feng
Sahas Ravoor
Shrinidhi Kulkarni
Simran Belanger
Sincere Dailey
Sophia Yatooma
Suprathik Jalari
Syeda Tasnim
Tanay Panja
Taylor Verdell

Teresa Ahola

Award Description

Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition
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1 2JPH0243898 Thomas Lemmer Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH1093271 Tyrone Taylor Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0793247 Uzair Musharraf Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JRE0023618 Viktoria Chernolutskiy Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0163860 Zayneb Ardaini Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0323490 Zia Airea Currie Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 2JCH0023049 Ziyad Abdulaziz Student is nominated for competition in the

Broadcom Masters Competition
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]

DOD DOD-STEM award from Society for Science
1 2JBY0383948 Rohit Reddy DOD STEM Leadership Prize certificate, voucher for
$100
1ST 2JBY0132941 Simran Belanger DOD STEM Leadership Prize certificate, voucher for
$100
|
EMA Environmental Management Association
1 2SEY0063556 Y  Harish Narayan First place scholarship award on behalf of the

Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $1,000

2 25PS0162514 Y Maja Uzieblo Second place scholarship award on behalf of the
Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $750

4 2SEA0132500 Y  Sonnet Xu Honorable mention on behalf of the Environmental
Management Association (certificate only, no
monetary award)

3 2SEA0093551 Supra Kuchibhatla Third place scholarship award on behalf of the
Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $S500
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Awd_ Code

Place

Spot

St

Organization Name

CertificateName

Award Description

EPA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB RB RB RB R R RB R R RB B RB RB RB R R R R R R B B B B @R

Environmental Protection Agency

2SEA0022390

2JEA0212835
2JEA0252893
2JEA0182484
2JEA0272842
2JEA0133589
2SEA0113675
2JEA0202785
2JEA0263680
2JEA0103747
2JEA0022883
2SEA0052448
2JEA0032876
2SEA0043864
25EA0033317
2JEA0243486
2JEA0162480
2JEA0052953
2JEA0084013
2JEA0073474
2SEA0072737
2JEA0323831
2JEA0333410
2JEA0123904
2JEA0223506
2JEA0062902
2SEA0083686
2SEV0023586
25EV0013740
2JEA0193554
2JEA0152741
2JEA0013248
2JEA0233781
2JEA0094023
2SEA0062200
2JEA0303689
2JEA0294032
2JEA0142905
2JEA0312837

Monday, April 18, 2022

Abdullah Algazzaly with Muataz
Hizam and Younis Algazzaly

Ahmad Khuja
Aleena Malik
Alejandro Herrera
Ali Qoran
Alyson Dai
Amal Mohamed
Amna Khan
Angel Orozco
Anna Blazic
Arif Ahmed
Armaan Dev
Aydin Akhoon
Catelynn Brown
Christyonna Amos
Dylan Levy
Fatima Flores
Hassan Alroaini
Insha Baig
Insha Baig

Ivee Jones
Jabin Sara
Kareem Shehada
Keira Courtney
Lanya King
Layla Alsharif
Lucas Jraiche
Min Dai

Min Gi Chun
Natalie Jackson
Noor Farooqi
Nusayba Abdul
Olivia Lee
Owen Bailey
Owen Dong
Praneel Reddy
Puja Ravi
Reokia Elahdan

Reyanne Salameh

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
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R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R§

2JEA0344060
2JEA0113683
2JEA0352660
2JEA0372319
2SEA0132500
2SEA0142447
2SEA0123942
2SEA0093551
2JEA0283784
2SEA0103940
2SEA0013887
2JEA0173491
2JEA0362887
2JEA0043442

Rishab Sheth

Rishi Chowdhury
Shaniyah Singletary
Shawnta Williams
Sonnet Xu

Sonya Zhang

Sruthi Pereddy with Somya Sakalle
Supra Kuchibhatla
Syed Raiyan
Toluwaleyi Meadows
Veer Agarwal
Zachariya Hawasli
Zainab Syeda
Zakariya Alokk

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

-
o
(@]

1

GLCHPS
1SR

1R

GLWA
1R

3SR

1SR

2JR

2SR

3JR

GRND-E

Fino Plane Co

2SEMO0083739

Y

Josiah Jungkuntz

Great Lakes Chapter Health Physics Society

25BE0013757

2JCH0323490

Devarshi Dalal

Zia Airea Currie

Great Lakes Water Authority

2JEA0133589

2SEA0043864

2SEA0062200

2JEA0113683

25PS0073537

2JTRO042516

Alyson Dai

Catelynn Brown

Owen Dong

Rishi Chowdhury

Simran Gupta with Nurayda Albeez

Tanay Panja

Grand Award-Elementary Division
GRAND 2EEL0072498

Monday, April 18, 2022

Logan Johnson

Orientation/instructional flight down the Detroit
River, over the Ambassador Bridge, and back to
Pontiac

SR 1st Place Award recognizing outstanding
contributions by students in grades 9-12 to the

understanding of the applications of radiation and its

impact on the environment and health.

JR 1st Place Award recognizing outstanding
contributions by students in grades 6-8 to the

understanding of the applications of radiation and its

impact on the environment and health.

$100 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

$25 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

$100 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

S50 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

$50 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

$25 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.

Grand Award-Top Project
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GRND-J
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND

Grand Award-Junior Division

2JPS0402485
2JEN0323621
2JEA0113683
2JTM0083544
2JBY0132941
2JTR0042516

Josue Valencia
Rayhan Shah

Rishi Chowdhury
Ryan Lee with Taiwen Feng

Simran Belanger

Tanay Panja

Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award

GRND-S
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND

Grand Award-Senior Division

25BM0202353
2SMA0063183
25500092221
2SAS0032700
25R00113730
2SEY0072379
2S5R00072363
2SEA0062200
25CB0042450

Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Annabelle Ye

Donald Liveoak

Glen Warren

Kiera Washington
Kush Parikh with Timothy Mathew

Margaret Yang
Michelle Hua
Owen Dong
Vikram Goddla

Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award
Grand Award

IEEE

= NN

1

IEEE Southeastern Michigan Section

25500092221
25R0O0072363
2S5R00132940
25EV0023586
2SEB0022341

25EB0012463

Y
Y
Y

Y

Glen Warren
Michelle Hua

Mikul Saravanan

Min Dai

Raghav Subramaniam with Krish

Desai
Zijie He

Frameable Certificate
Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award
Frameable Certificate
Frameable Certificate

Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award

Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award

INVITR
1
1
1-ST

Society for In Vitro Biology

25BM0202353
25BM0062309
25B10042323
25SB10022297

Monday, April 18, 2022

Y
Y
Y

Annabelle Ye

Connor Kalkanis

Himani Yarlagadda

Prachi Gupta

Certificate of Achievement
Certificate of Achievement
Certificate of Achievement

Certificate of Achievement

Page 11 of 17



ISEF ISEF

1 2SMA0063183 Y  Donald Liveoak SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 25500092221 Y Glen Warren SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 2SAS0032700 Y  Kiera Washington SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1-ST 2SR0O0113730 Y  Kush Parikh with Timothy Mathew  MSEF ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 2SEY0072379 Y  Margaret Yang SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1-ST 2SR0O0072363 Y  Michelle Hua MSEF ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 2SR00132940 Y  Mikul Saravanan SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 2SEA0062200 Y Owen Dong SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

1 25CB0042450 Y  Vikram Goddla SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2022, May 8-13, 2022

|
JRISEF Broadcom International Delegate to ISEF

1 2JPS0402485 Josue Valencia Outstanding Project from the Junior Division.
Student selected to attend ISEF 2022 for Broadcom
Program as part of the Broadcom International
Delegates.

1 2JPS0253523 Marcellus Mccalebb Outstanding Project from the Junior Division.

Student selected to attend ISEF 2022 for Broadcom
Program as part of the Broadcom International

Delegates.
]
LEMEL Lemelson Foundation
1 2JBY0132941 Simran Belanger First Place Award
]
MMCA Mini/Micro Computer Applications
1 2EEL0113920 Thomas Rudnick First Place
]
MUALPH Mu Alpha Theta
1 2SMA0063183 Y Donald Liveoak Certificate of Achievement
1 2SMA0023220 Y Jad Habhab Certificate of Achievement
1 2SR0O0113730 Y  Kush Parikh with Timothy Mathew  Certificate of Achievement
1-ST 2SCB0042450 Y  Vikram Goddla Certificate of Achievement

NASA NASA Earth System Science

1 2SEA0052448 Armaan Dev Certificate of Recognition

1 25PS0162514 Y  Maja Uzieblo Certificate of Recognition

1-ST 2SEA0062200 Y Owen Dong Certificate of Recognition-MSEF

|

NGS National Geographic Society

1ST 2SR0O0042461 Y Jiawei Chen $100 award and a certificate

1 2SAS0032700 Y  Kiera Washington $100 award and a certificate
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NOAA United States Department of Commerce Oceans and Atmosphere
1 2JEN0133972 Benjamin Diemer Certificate of Recognition
1 2JEA0233781 Olivia Lee Certificate of Recognition
1-ST 2SEA0132500 Y  Sonnet Xu Certificate of Recognition
1 2JRE0023618 Viktoria Chernolutskiy Certificate of Recognition
|
RICOH Ricoh Corporation
1 2SEV0013740 Y  Min Gi Chun Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate
1-ST 2SEA0062200 Y Owen Dong Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate
1 2SEA0132500 Y  Sonnet Xu Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate
|
RISING Broadcom Rising Star
1 2JME0032515 Judy Bai Broadcom RISING STAR - Outstanding Project from

the 2021 Broadcom MASTERS Competition. Student
selected to attend ISEF 2022 for Broadcom Program

SHPE Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
1JR 2JCH0973977 Adrian Sanchez Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
1JR 2JEA0182484 Alejandro Herrera Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
1JR 2JEA0032876 Aydin Akhoon Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
1SR 25TS0053588 Y Diya Ramesh Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
1JR 2JEA0162480 Fatima Flores Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
1JR 2JTM0033009 Joshua Asirvatham with Jason Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Asirvatham
1JR 2JRE0023618 Viktoria Chernolutskiy Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
|
SIWI Stockholm Junior Water Prize (Stockholm)
1 2SCH0182241 Aren Shah with Luke Dindo Regional Award and recommendation to compete
nationally
1 2SEA0043864 Catelynn Brown Regional Award and recommendation to compete
nationally
1 2SCH0023693 Darron Alexander Regional Award and recommendation to compete
nationally
1 2SEV0013740 Y  Min Gi Chun Regional Award and recommendation to compete
nationally
|
SPACEX SpaceX
1JR 2JPH0113840 Alfonso Ciarelli Awarded to a high quality project with application to

SpaceX or aerospace more generally. Student
demonstrates enthusiasm for the subject.

Monday, April 18, 2022 Page 13 of 17



STATE

O W W & A N P B P W WwW

A N B BN

A NN DD W DS B W

MSEF
25Z7A0025002
25BM0202353
25500103006
25BM0062309
2SBE0032474
2STS0053588
2SMA0063183
25500092221
25BS0092318
25ZA0015001
25R00042461
2SAS0032700
25R00113730

2SEY0072379
2S5R0O0072363

25R00132940
25CH0082255
25ZA0035003
2SEA0062200
2SEB0022341

2SCE0012360
2SBE0043970
25500032206
2SEA0132500
25CB0032229
25CB0042450
2SEM0062468
2SEB0012463

<

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Andrew Wagner
Annabelle Ye
Brian Zhang
Connor Kalkanis
Dillan Lau

Diya Ramesh
Donald Liveoak
Glen Warren
Isabella Cook
Jett Miller

Jiawei Chen

Kiera Washington
Kush Parikh with Timothy Mathew

Margaret Yang
Michelle Hua

Mikul Saravanan
Nicholas Frieler
Olivia Wagner
Owen Dong

Raghav Subramaniam with Krish
Desai

Rahul Barpanda
Rohit Mahesh
Sanjana Duttagupta
Sonnet Xu

Trinity Chen
Vikram Goddla

Yun Du

Zijie He

Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
First Place Award of $250 Cash award
Second Place Award of $100 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award

Grand Award - MSEF Student is invited to participate
in the Regeneron International Science & Engineering
Fair, plus $250 Cash Award

First Place Award of $250 Cash award

Grand Award - MSEF Student is invited to participate
in the Regeneron International Science & Engineering
Fair, plus $250 Cash Award

Second Place Award of $100 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Second Place Award of $100 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award

Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Third Place Award of $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award
Second Place Award of $100 Cash Award
Second Place Award of $100 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award of $50 Cash Award

TOYOTA
2

1

Toyota R&D Innovation and Mobility

25R00142459

25R00132940

Monday, April 18, 2022

Y

Grace Zhang

Mikul Saravanan

Personalized certificate, invite to a Toyota R&D
Meeting, and consideration for internship at Toyota,
including $50 cash award

Personalized certificate, invite to a Toyota R&D
Meeting, and consideration for internship at Toyota,
including $100 cash award
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|
UDM University of Detroit Mercy

1 25R00103211

1 2SBE0013757
1 25B10013899

1 25BMO0083032
1 25R00023540

Y

Y

Ashwin Mahendran

Devarshi Dalal

Diya Gehlaut

Mounika Katta

Trevis Brown

$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable

$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable

$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable

$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable
$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable

UM-SXi Univ of Mich Chapter of Sigma Xi
1) 2JCH0622008 Abhimanyu Kommareddi
1S 25500082722 Anirudh Venkat
1S 2SBM0202353 Y  Annabelle Ye
1) 2JME0032515 Judy Bai
1S 2SPH0032400 Y  Kira Collins
1) 2JTR0042516 Tanay Panja

Certificate of award and cash award in the Junior
Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Senior
Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Senior
Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Junior
Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Senior
Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Junior
Division

Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate

Congratulatory Letter and certificate

USAF United States Air Force

1 2JEA0133589 Alyson Dai

1 2SBE0032474 Y Dillan Lau

1 2SR0O0072363 Y  Michelle Hua

1-ST 2SPS0073537 Y  Simran Gupta with Nurayda Albeez
USAID US Agency for International Development

1-ST 2SBM0202353 Y  Annabelle Ye

1 2SBM0152432 Y  Anusha Reddy

1 2SEB0022341 Y  Raghav Subramaniam with Krish

Desai
1 2JBY0132941 Simran Belanger

Monday, April 18, 2022

Science Champion Award Certificate
Science Champion Award Certificate

Science Champion Award Certificate

Science Champion Award Certificate
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USMA

1-ST
1

I ——
USNAVY

1R

1JR

1JR

1SR

1SR

1SR

1SR

1SR

1R

1-ST

1SR

1R

1R

1-ST

1JR

1R

1R

1JR

1-ST

US Metric Association Award

2SEMO0163594
2SEY0063556
2SEMO0092453
2SEY0072379

Y
Y
Y

Akshaj Sharma
Harish Narayan
Kunwoo Kim

Margaret Yang

United States Navy

2JEA0212835

2JPH0113840

2JEA0133589

25500082722

25MA0042263

2SBE0032474

25R00042461

25TS0022069

2JEA0123904

2SEM0092453

25PS0162514

2JPS0083573

2JBS0263625

257A0115011

2JEA0113683

2JPS0233879

2JENO303310

2JBS0293737

2SEM0062468

Monday, April 18, 2022

Ahmad Khuja
Alfonso Ciarelli
Alyson Dai
Anirudh Venkat
Asim Handy
Dillan Lau

Jiawei Chen

Keerthana Danasekaran

Keira Courtney

Kunwoo Kim

Maja Uzieblo

Moiyana Bell

Prasham Rathod

Ricardo Pastor

Rishi Chowdhury

Saanvi Mandapati

Sahas Ravoor

Sophia Yatooma

Yun Du

Certificate
Certificate
Certificate

Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card
Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card
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YALE Yale Science & Engineering Association, Inc.
1 2SCH0082255 Y  Nicholas Frieler Certificate and acceptance form of award
1-ST 2SEM0062468 Y  YunDu Certificate and acceptance form of award
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